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ISUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CB 300R AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
20 TREINO LIVRE - CB 300R 26/04/2013 12:55.
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:08:12

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
6 13:26:05.176 2:20.424 1:06.822 1:13.602
(55) Osvaldo Jorge Filho 7 13:28:26.513 2:21.337 1:06.313 1:15.024
1 13:12:49.210 2:15.489 1:04.893 1:10.596 8 13:30:46.362 2:19.849 1:07.029 1:12.820
2 13:15:04.684 2:15.474 1:04.619 1:10.855
3 13:17:20.398 2:15.714 1:05.190 1:10.524 (35) Marcelo Toma
4 13:19:35.136 2:14.738 1:04.688 1:10.050 1 13:13:07.594 2:21.493 1:07.695 1:13.798
5 13:21:50.466 2:15.330 1:05.018 1:10.312 2 13:15:29.132 2:21.538 1:07.902 1:13.636
6 13:24:08.189 2:17.723 1:07.587 1:10.136 3 13:17:50.684 2:21.552 1:08.022 1:13.530
7 13:26:23.484 2:15.295 1:04.675 1:10.620 4 13:20:11.972 2:21.288 1:07.840 1:13.448
8 13:28:39.274 2:15.790 1:05.954 1:09.836 5 13:22:32.982 2:21.010 1:07.355 1:13.655
9 13:30:54.953 2:15.679 1:04.365 1:11.314 6 13:24:55.970 2:22.988 1:08.157 1:14.831
p7 13:27:32.015 2:36.045 1:15.418
(954) Murillo Grandino Latorre
1 13:12:46.225 2:16.711 1:05.642 1:11.069 (7) Eduardo Akama
2 13:15:02.432 2:16.207 1:05.261 1:10.946 1 13:14:18.405 2:24.940 1:09.464 1:15.476
3 13:17:18.570 2:16.138 1:05.284 1:10.854 2 13:16:42.276 2:23.871 1:08.830 1:15.041
4 13:19:34.392 2:15.822 1:04.940 1:10.882 3 13:19:04.942 2:22.666 1:08.397 1:14.269
5 13:21:50.510 2:16.118 1:05.496 1:10.622 4 13:21:27.747 2:22.805 1:08.354 1:14.451
6 13:24:07.484 2:16.974 1:05.719 1:11.255 5 13:23:50.438 2:22.691 1:08.461 1:14.230
7 13:26:23.371 2:15.887 1:05.143 1:10.744 6 13:26:12.324 2:21.886 1:08.005 1:13.881
8 13:28:38.490 2:15.119 1:05.038 1:10.081 7 13:28:34.523 2:22.199 1:08.073 1:14.126
9 13:30:54.039 2:15.549 1:04.903 1:10.646 8 13:30:57.572 2:23.049 1:08.473 1:14.576
(17) Mauricio Venhoven (84) Anderson Pinto
1 13:14:08.257 2:19.572 1:07.802 1:11.770 1 13:14:00.421 2:26.054 1:09.646 1:16.408
2 13:16:25.648 2:17.391 1:05.448 1:11.943 2 13:16:28.380 2:27.959 1:10.920 1:17.039
3 13:18:42.360 2:16.712 1:05.494 1:11.218 3 13:18:52.132 2:23.752 1:08.025 1:15.727
4 13:20:58.304 2:15.944 1:05.212 1:10.732 4 13:21:15.056 2:22.924 1:08.138 1:14.786
p5 13:23:31.965 2:33.661 1:05.106 5 13:23:39.879 2:24.823 1:08.738 1:16.085
6 13:27:02.763 3:30.798 1:17.634 6 13:26:02.676 2:22.797 1:08.414 1:14.383
7 13:29:20.347 2:17.584 1:05.836 1:11.748 7 13:28:27.903 2:25.227 1:08.735 1:16.492
8 13:31:36.939 2:16.592 1:05.401 1:11.191 8 13:30:51.317 2:23.414 1:08.615 1:14.799
(6) Marcus Roberto Dias Marcondes (33) Alef Barbosa
1 13:14:08.930 2:18.916 1:07.031 1:11.885 1 13:13:13.807 2:27.644 1:11.034 1:16.610
2 13:16:27.454 2:18.524 1:06.506 1:12.018 2 13:15:40.261 2:26.454 1:11.339 1:15.115
3 13:18:46.861 2:19.407 1:06.732 1:12.675 3 13:18:07.190 2:26.929 1:10.425 1:16.504
4 13:21:04.149 2:17.288 1:05.986 1:11.302 4 13:20:33.588 2:26.398 1:10.469 1:15.929
5 13:23:22.583 2:18.434 1:05.983 1:12.451 5 13:22:58.475 2:24.887 1:09.860 1:15.027
p6 13:25:51.626 2:29.043 1:08.607 6 13:25:23.867 2:25.392 1:10.297 1:15.095
7 13:27:50.182 2:26.315 1:10.463 1:15.852
(9) Allan lelpo 8 13:30:16.839 2:26.657 1:10.554 1:16.103
1 13:14:09.817 2:19.177 1:06.703 1:12.474 9 13:32:43.212 2:26.373 1:10.916 1:15.457
2 13:16:27.845 2:18.028 1:05.774 1:12.254
3 13:18:46.118 2:18.273 1:05.857 1:12.416 (52) Allan Alvarenga
4 13:21:03.878 2:17.760 1:05.774 1:11.986 1 13:13:14.560 2:27.954 1:11.052 1:16.902
5 13:23:22.269 2:18.391 1:06.012 1:12.379 2 13:15:39.835 2:25.275 1:10.118 1:15.157
p6 13:25:48.986 2:26.717 1:07.014 3 13:18:05.497 2:25.662 1:10.439 1:15.223
4 13:20:30.882 2:25.385 1:09.628 1:15.757
(200) Rubens Pacheco de Oliveira 5 13:22:58.680 2:27.798 1:11.638 1:16.160
1 13:13:30.642 2:35.383 1:12.142 1:23.241 6 13:25:24.352 2:25.672 1:10.161 1:15.511
2 13:15:58.424 2:27.782 1:14.881 1:12.901 7 13:27:51.871 2:27.519 1:10.031 1:17.488
3 13:18:20.882 2:22.458 1:07.845 1:14.613 8 13:30:17.961 2:26.090 1:10.549 1:15.541
4 13:20:41.635 2:20.753 1:07.308 1:13.445 9 13:32:43.858 2:25.897 1:10.002 1:15.895
5 13:23:01.555 2:19.920 1:06.622 1:13.298
6 13:25:21.134 2:19.579 1:06.606 1:12.973 (126) Régis Gomes Primos
7 13:27:57.368 2:36.234 1:19.902 1:16.332 1 13:13:30.381 2:35.627 1:14.623 1:21.004
8 13:30:22.664 2:25.296 1:09.695 1:15.601 p2 13:16:09.376 2:38.995 1:15.522
9 13:32:47.842 2:25.178 1:09.643 1:15.535 3 13:20:36.398 4:27.022 1:17.529
4 13:23:02.809 2:26.411 1:10.090 1:16.321
(50) Allex Schartner Alvarenga 5 13:25:29.598 2:26.789 1:10.107 1:16.682
1 13:14:09.193 2:35.009 1:19.052 1:15.957 6 13:27:56.982 2:27.384 1:10.753 1:16.631
2 13:16:45.063 2:35.870 1:14.510 1:21.360 7 13:30:22.530 2:25.548 1:09.932 1:15.616
3 13:19:04.922 2:19.859 1:07.342 1:12.517 8 13:32:48.826 2:26.296 1:09.895 1:16.401
4 13:21:25.040 2:20.118 1:06.818 1:13.300
5 13:23:44.752 2:19.712 1:06.995 1:12.717 (42) Moises Ellias da Silva
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:SUPERBIKE SERIES BRASIL 2a ETAPA 2013
Copa HONDA CB 300R AUT J CARLOS PACE - INTERLAGOS 4,309 Km
20 TREINO LIVRE - CB 300R 26/04/2013 12:55-
Practice (30:00 Time) started at 13:08:12

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2
1 13:13:09.426 2:28.132 1:11.635 1:16.497
2 13:15:36.725 2:27.299 1:10.299 1:17.000
3 13:18:04.358 2:27.633 1:11.007 1:16.626
4 13:20:31.646 2:27.288 1:10.841 1:16.447
5 13:22:58.377 2:26.731 1:10.557 1:16.174
6 13:25:25.450 2:27.073 1:11.125 1:15.948
7 13:27:51.628 2:26.178 1:10.342 1:15.836
8 13:30:17.877 2:26.249 1:10.640 1:15.609
9 13:32:45.231 2:27.354 1:10.964 1:16.390

(26) Rodrigo Reis Barbosa

1 13:13:24.356 2:29.700 1:12.525 1:17.175

2 13:15:52.506 2:28.150 1:12.629 1:15.521

3 13:18:20.565 2:28.059 1:12.099 1:15.960

4 13:20:48.797 2:28.232 1:11.884 1:16.348

5 13:23:16.842 2:28.045 1:11.637 1:16.408

6 13:25:45.731 2:28.889 1:12.305 1:16.584
p7 13:29:03.505 3:17.774 1:50.685

(13) Lauro Guzzi Mascaretti

1 13:13:26.003 2:35.476 1:14.982 1:20.494
2 13:15:58.339 2:32.336 1:13.433 1:18.903
3 13:18:29.904 2:31.565 1:12.939 1:18.626
4 13:21:01.073 2:31.169 1:12.826 1:18.343
5 13:23:31.577 2:30.504 1:11.937 1:18.567
6 13:26:01.996 2:30.419 1:12.593 1:17.826
7 13:28:30.469 2:28.473 1:10.866 1:17.607
8 13:31:00.658 2:30.189 1:12.284 1:17.905
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